
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

RSAKM-4 Memorandum 2021-01 (RLAs)
1 message

NICA Region 4 <region4nica@gmail.com> Mon, May 17, 2021 at 7:52 PM
To: DILG CALABARZON <dilg4a.calabarzon@gmail.com>, DILG MIMAROPA <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, NEDA Regional
Office IV-B MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, NEDA IV-A <ord.nedacalabarzon@gmail.com>, NEDA Calabarzon
<calabarzon.neda@gmail.com>, Field Office IV-A <fo4a@dswd.gov.ph>, Field Office 4B <fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, DOLE
MIMAROPA <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, DOLE Regional Office 4A <dolero4a@gmail.com>, DepEd Region IV-A
<region4a@deped.gov.ph>, ORD DepEdRO4B <ord.depedro4b@gmail.com>, CHED Regional Office 4b
<chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, CHED Region IV-A <ched4a@ched.gov.ph>, Renifer Francisco <rfrancisco@ched.gov.ph>, NCIP
MIMAROPA <ncipmimaropa@gmail.com>, NCIP R-IVA <ncipregion4a@gmail.com>, CHD MIMAROPA
<chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, CHD4A ARDO <doh.ro4a.ardo@gmail.com>, DA4A RD
<ored@calabarzon.da.gov.ph>, DA IVB <ored4b@yahoo.com>, PIA MIMAROPA <piamimaropa@gmail.com>, Lyndon Danthon
Plantilla <lyndon.plantilla@pia.gov.ph>, "Ma. Cristina Arzadon" <cristina.arzadon@pia.gov.ph>, TESDA CALABARZON
<region4a@tesda.gov.ph>, TESDA 4B ROD <region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, TESDA MiMaRoPa <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>,
DPWH 4B Legal Division <dpwh4b.legal@gmail.com>, DPWH R4A <dpwh4a.ord@gmail.com>, enforcement division denr
calabarzon <denrcalabarzon.ed@gmail.com>, DENR CALABARZON <denr4a.ord@gmail.com>, DENR MIMAROPA
<denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, npti_tomd@yahoo.com, bir9a-cabamiro@bir.com, rr_9BCSU@bir.gov.ph, DBM CALABARZON
<dbm_ro4a@dbm.gov.ph>, DBM CALABARZON <dbmcalabarzon@dbm.gov.ph>, dbmro4B@dbm.gov.ph, DOT IV-A
<dotcalabarzon.adm@gmail.com>, DOT MIMAROPA <dot.mimaropa@gmail.com>, Irene Masilungan
<dost4a.ord@gmail.com>, Official DOST-MIMAROPA <official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, rd.04a@dar.gov.ph, Regional Director
for Region 04b <rd.04b@dar.gov.ph>

Sir/Ma'am. 

Kindly see attached file and acknowledge upon receipt. 

Thank you.
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